KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-7017
2012-7016
2012-7015
2012-7014
2012-7013
2012-7012
2012-7011
2012-7010
2012-7009
2012-7008
2012-7007
2012-7006
2012-7005
2012-7004
2012-7003
2012-7002
2012-7001
2012-7000
2012-6999
2012-6998
2012-6997
2012-6996
2012-6995
2012-6994
2012-6993
2012-6992
2012-6991
2012-6990
2012-6989
2012-6988
2012-6987
2012-6986
2012-6985
2012-6984
2012-6983
2012-6982
2012-6981
2012-6980
2012-6979
2012-6978
2012-6977
2012-6976
2012-6975
2012-6974
2012-6973
2012-6972
2012-6971
2012-6970

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/29/12 23:3523:35:41
03/29/12 23:1323:13:50
03/29/12 22:4222:42:32
03/29/12 22:3422:34:37
03/29/12 22:1422:14:10
03/29/12 22:0822:08:50
03/29/12 21:4321:43:27
03/29/12 21:3121:31:44
03/29/12 21:2921:29:08
03/29/12 21:1821:18:43
03/29/12 21:0521:05:37
03/29/12 21:0421:04:29
03/29/12 21:0021:00:28
03/29/12 20:5420:54:13
03/29/12 20:5120:51:59
03/29/12 20:1820:18:46
03/29/12 20:0920:09:42
03/29/12 19:5419:54:58
03/29/12 19:1419:14:18
03/29/12 19:1219:12:47
03/29/12 18:5418:54:29
03/29/12 18:5118:51:06
03/29/12 18:1318:13:44
03/29/12 18:1018:10:09
03/29/12 17:5617:56:03
03/29/12 17:5317:53:53
03/29/12 17:5117:51:01
03/29/12 17:2917:29:16
03/29/12 17:1817:18:06
03/29/12 17:0417:04:52
03/29/12 16:5216:52:58
03/29/12 16:5216:52:55
03/29/12 16:4416:44:37
03/29/12 16:2516:25:18
03/29/12 16:0616:06:58
03/29/12 16:0416:04:15
03/29/12 15:4715:47:56
03/29/12 15:3415:34:44
03/29/12 15:3315:33:12
03/29/12 14:5814:58:56
03/29/12 14:5814:58:23
03/29/12 14:4314:43:55
03/29/12 14:3414:34:47
03/29/12 14:3114:31:51
03/29/12 14:2414:24:10
03/29/12 13:2013:08:47
03/29/12 13:1613:16:07
03/29/12 12:3812:38:33

38

38
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
LTIM
MWINNE
KMCG
LTIM
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140

Location/Address

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

120 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

157 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

305 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

116 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

PINE STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
131 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

755 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

22 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

245 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT
DIETZ STADIUM DINER

CORNELL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTO...

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
120 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ SOUTH WALL STREET, KI...
ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

209 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

208 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (WALL STREET)

1 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

755 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

PARENT TEACHER STORE

84 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

61 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

373 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

50 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

ORTLIEB, DR JOSEPH DDS

TREMPER AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
19 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

215 DELAWARE, KINGSTON

10 MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
LARCENY 44
HARASSMENT 27

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

ESCORT 14

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ESCORT 14

ESCORT 14
INFORMATION ONLY 04
LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
REPOSSESSION 93
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIGHT 09
HARASSMENT 27

Disposition
H1
H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-6969
2012-6968
2012-6967
2012-6966
2012-6965
2012-6964
2012-6963
2012-6962
2012-6961
2012-6960
2012-6959
2012-6958
2012-6957
2012-6956
2012-6955
2012-6954
2012-6953
2012-6952
2012-6951
2012-6950
2012-6949
2012-6948
2012-6947
2012-6946
2012-6945

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/29/12 12:1312:13:23
03/29/12 11:4111:41:14
03/29/12 11:3011:30:07
03/29/12 11:1311:13:00
03/29/12 10:5610:56:41
03/29/12 10:4710:47:21
03/29/12 10:4010:40:40
03/29/12 10:0910:09:00
03/29/12 09:5809:58:25
03/29/12 09:3909:39:37
03/29/12 08:5008:50:30
03/29/12 08:2308:23:30
03/29/12 08:2008:20:10
03/29/12 08:1708:17:55
03/29/12 07:2107:21:57
03/29/12 07:1107:11:30
03/29/12 06:5206:52:24
03/29/12 03:5403:54:10
03/29/12 03:3303:33:54
03/29/12 02:5702:57:50
03/29/12 02:5402:54:16
03/29/12 01:5101:51:38
03/29/12 01:1601:16:22
03/29/12 01:0601:06:49
03/29/12 00:0900:09:48

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
S140
KMCG
S140
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
15 RIFTON TERR, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, K...

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

FIRST AVENUE @ CROSS STREET, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)

103 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

36 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

107 ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

CVS PHARMACY

CHILDREN'S HOME

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...

ELMENDORF STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGS...

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON
HESS EXPRESS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

M/V COMPLAINT 39
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

NR
TI

TI
TI

TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



